
Printed juli 15, 2012 at 20:12
Dall IPSC Open 7
OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 435,0225100,00 778 Mortensen, Søren DEN
2 360,000082,75 740 Jensen, Michael DEN
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Printed juli 15, 2012 at 20:12
Dall IPSC Open 7
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 476,9434100,00 764 Danko, Andreas DEN
2 467,948498,11 759 Nielsen, Henrik F. DEN
3 450,877194,53 749 Møller, Rune DEN
4 446,647193,65 767 Andersen, Thomas DEN
5 412,097086,40 742 Larsen, Kristian DEN
6 397,442083,33 750 Jensen, Flemming DEN
7 393,825182,57 746 Smidt, Tom DEN
8 384,529380,62 761 Bystrup, Anders DEN
9 369,042477,38 771 Rasmussen, Per DEN

10 352,954374,00 763 Josephsen, Norah DENL
11 335,128070,27 743 Hansen, peter DEN
12 242,093850,76 774 Pedersen, Jørgen DENS
13 236,133249,51 777 konrad, michael lindenc DEN
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Printed juli 15, 2012 at 20:12
Dall IPSC Open 7
REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 520,0000100,00 744 hatting, Anders DEN

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed juli 15, 2012 at 20:12
Dall IPSC Open 7
STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 520,0000100,00 753 Madsen, Bo Stampe DEN
2 440,494284,71 754 Frandsen, Kim DEN
3 421,882181,13 773 Holm, Morten DEN
4 405,944178,07 745 Samuelsen, Carsten DEN
5 343,254466,01 765 Skaale, Sissal DENJ
6 296,307056,98 769 schultz, jakob DEN
7 266,232051,20 768 Kirdorf, Gregers DEN
8 247,930247,68 781 Holdt, Karsten Baun DEN
9 236,957345,57 772 Rasmussen, Torben DEN

10 218,743042,07 766 Jakobsen, Mikael DENS
11 218,334641,99 782 Larsen, Nikolaj DEN
12 202,238338,89 757 Riise, Tim DEN
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Dall IPSC Open 7
Printed juli 15, 2012 at 20:12

No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

760 Thorsager, Ole
775 Skriver, Jacob
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